45
range introduction
 screeded floor systems
Onix Plus™
l Wet washable and IP44 when not in use
l Tested to EN50085-2-2 to accept 10,000N load
l Selection of lid recess depths available, allowing for
various floor depths

foot traffic
l	A tile lifter should be used
to lift all Onix Plus lids
SQuARE lIDS
l	90º rotation of floorbox for
system flexibility
TESTED TO EN50085-2-2
TO ACCEPT 10,000N lOAD
51Onix Plus™
 screeded floor systems
Onix Plus™ Boxes, Cord Outlet and Blank Lids
Box Lids: Cord
Outlet Lid
size 200 x 200mm 265 x 265mm 340 x 340mm
Depth 55-80MM
Depth 15mm NXLC200-15 NXLC265-15 NXLC340-15
Depth 20mm NXLC200-20 NXLC265-20 NXLC340-20
Depth 25mm NXLC200-25 NXLC265-25 NXLC340-25
Depth 30mm NXLC200-30 NXLC265-30 NXLC340-30
Depth 80-110MM
Depth 15mm NXLC200X-15 NXLC265X-15 NXLC340X-15
Depth 20mm NXLC200X-20 NXLC265X-20 NXLC340X-20
Depth 25mm NXLC200X-25 NXLC265X-25 NXLC340X-25
Depth 30mm NXLC200X-30 NXLC265X-30 NXLC340X-30
Cord outlet lid is not suitable for wet wash applications. Supplied as stainless steel lid.
Cord caps must be ordered separately. Lids are supplied with frame and fittings. Depth = Lid recess depth
Box Lids:
Blank Lid